Schutzengesellschaft
Uster

Ustertag-Schiessen 2018
Gruppe Pistole 50m

Stand: Mo, 26. November 2018, 22:52

Rang Total
1. 360
2. 357
3. 354
4. 354
5. 352
6. 350
7. 347
8. 346
9. 346
10. 345
11. 341
12. 337
13. 336
14. 333
15. 333
16. 333
17. 332
18. 332
19. 329
20. 328
21. 326
22. 326
23. 324
24, 323
25. 322
26. 322
27. 317
28. 317
29. 315
30. 315
31. 313
32. 313
33. 311
34. 310
35. 309
36. 309
37. 308
38. 307
39. 307
40. 304
41. 303
42. 302
43. 300
44, 298
45, 298
46. 296
47. 295
48. 292
49, 288

50. 285

Tiefschuss
92, 12x10
93, 12x10
93, 13x10
92, 12x10
90, 13x10
93, 11x10
94, 13x10
94, 15x10
93, 12x10
93, 9x10
91, 8x10
91, 9x10
91, 8x10
93, 8x10
90, 5x10
87, 6x10
89, 7x10
88, 10x10
91, 11x10
86, 9x10
92, 9x10
92, 8x10
89, 6x10
88, 8x10
89, 4x10
86, 6x10
88, 7x10
84, 6x10
89, 7x10
84, 7x10
85, 2x10
82, 3x10
85, 4x10
88, 5x10
92, 6x10
88, 7x10
88, 6x10
91, 6x10
86, 5x10
81, 4x10
80, 5x10
84, 7x10
92, 7x10
88, 5x10
86, 7x10
81, 4x10
84, 4x10
84, 4x10
88, 10x10
86, 3x10

Verein, Gruppe

PS Spreitenbach, PSS 1

SG Kilchberg, Pemehaubu

PSV Wangi, Salen 1

Kantonspolizei SV Zirich, KAPO Zirich 1
PS Pfaffikon ZH, Kastell 1

PSV Niederweningen, Dachs

SV Meilen, Meilen 1

Zentroniker Wolhusen, Blinde

SSV llinau-Effretikon lllnau, Summerschiisse 2019
PSV Aadorf, Lutzelmurgschutzen 1

PSB Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon 1

SG Neuenhof, Schnagge

PC Munchwilen, Plattli-Zoo 1

SG Kilchberg, Webstein

Inf. SV Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach, Oewi 1
PSG Affoltern a.A., Scharf 1

PK Wallisellen, Tambel 1

PS Dietikon, Reppisch 1

PS Ober-/Niederbiren Oberbiren, Hubertus
SV Zirrich Leimbach, Leimbachler 1

SG der Stadt Zirich, Rudolf Brun

PS Ober-/Niederbiren Oberbiren, Pflimli
SG Horgen, Chapfnerchlépfer

PSV Fehraltorf, Hoffnungslos

PS Biilach, Bulacha 3

SG Kilchberg, Ruedi

FS Toss PS Winterthur, Siebenschlafer
FSV Zirich Schwamendingen, Stettbach
SSG Frauenfeld, Schollenholz

PS Pfaffikon ZH, Kastell 2

PSV Mannedorf, Fischotter 1

PSV Tosstal Wila Tosstal, Wiesental 1
SSG Frauenfeld, Blumenstein

PS Spreitenbach, PSS 4

PS Glarus, Rahmentreffer

PS Biilach, Bulacha 1

SV Zollikon, Zollikon 1

UOV Limmattal Schlieren, UOV Limmattal 1
Schiess-Sektion UOV Solothurn, Baseltor
PS Witerig Hettlingen-Seuzach, Hettlingen 1
PS Spreitenbach, PSS 2

SpS Frick, Chriesiwasser

SV Zurich-Hénggerberg, Honggerberg
PK FS Emmen, Robeli

PS Biilach, Bulacha 2

PSG Affoltern a.A., Scharf 2

SG Neuenhof, Rusler

PS Kloten, Kloten 1

SG Horgen, Schwan

Zentroniker Wolhusen, Adler


jkohler
Hervorheben

jkohler
Hervorheben


Schutzengesellschaft

Rang
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Ustertag-Schiessen 2018
Gruppe Pistole 50m

Stand: Mo, 26. November 2018, 22:52

Total
282
282
280
279
277
276
263
257
241
213
157

Tiefschuss
83, 4x10
77, 7x10
80, 6x10
92, 10x10
84, 4x10
86, 6x10
89, 6x10
87, 7x10
77, 6x10
77, 3x10
72, 2x10

Verein, Gruppe

PS Egg, Pfannenstiel 2

PS Glarus, Glarnisch

PSV Aadorf, Litzelmurgschitzen 2

PS Kloten, Kloten 4

PS Hegnau-Volketswil Hegnau, Chappeli 1
PC Minchwilen, Plattli-Zoo 2

SG Betzholz Hinwil, Hiillistei

AV Luzern, Musegg

PS am Bachtel-Hinwil Hinwil, Bachtelianer 1
SG Betzholz Hinwil, Betzholz

SV Zollikon, Zollikon 2



